
Activity UPDATE CHAIRS EMAIL
Backgammon Woody Bliss woodybliss@optonline.net

Larry Hirsch lhirsch1990@gmail.com
Bocce Len Ances ances@sbcglobal.net
Book Club  Non-Fiction Marty Yellin martinyellin@gmail.com
Book Club - Novels Malcolm Davies malcolmpdavies@gmail.com

Chris Lewis celewis14@gmail.com

Book Club - Science Fiction Stephen Bentkover sgb214@sbcglobal.net

Bridge Club Mario Sa Couto msacouto@hotmail.com
Bob Sussman

Camera Club Hal Foodman hfoodman@gmail.com
Sal Mollica smollica2@gmail.com

Chess Club Manny Sousa sousakm57@gmail.com
Classical Music Society Ed Bloch edbloch71@gmail.com
Collectibles Club Jon Fox foxfoxct@optonline.net
Cycling Bill Blaufuss wbbw67@gmail.com
Gardening Chuck Greenlee greenleecw@gmail.com

Skip Shaeffer spas78@optonline.net
Steve Taranko star7030@hotmail.com

Genealogy Woody Bliss woodybliss@optonline.net
Global Issues Discussion Peter Chelico pecysmen@gmail.com
Golf Tourmanet Bob Leng leng_7@msn.com
Golf Last Minute Marshall Breines marshallbreines@optonline.n
Hiking Bill Blaufuss wbbw67@gmail.com
Hoot Owls Bob Leng leng_7@msn.com
Investment Group Jay Hamberger jaycynh@aol.com
Jazz Group Jeff  Hare jeffahare@gmail.com
Kayaking Group Walter Greene
Memoir Writing Bob Fatherley rfatherley@optonline.net
Memorial Day Float Team Roy McKay roymckay@hotmail.com
Military Discussion Group Jon  Fox dorothyfox783@gmail.com
Ping-pong (table tennis) Tom Lowrie tlowrie123@gmail.com
Pickleball John Hock John.j.hock@gmail.com
Sailing-Boating Mario Sa Couto msacouto@hotmail.com

George Kalan gkalan@optonline.net
Skiing Warren Jahn wjahn@silverbrook.com
STEM Discussion Marty Yellin martinyellin@gmail.com
Support Group Jay Dirnberger jaydirnberger@gmail.com
Travel Discussion Group Art Mann mannart03@gmail.com
Tennis - Winter Dewey Loselle deweyloselle@gmail.com
Tennis - Summer Dewey Loselle deweyloselle@gmail.com
Walking Mike Boyle mikeboyle1@gmail.com
COMMITTEES
President Bruce Borner bruce@cpinyc.com
Social Committee Dewey Loselle deweyloselle@gmail.com
Membership Committee Nabil Atweh nabilatweh@gmail.com
Activities Director Mike Boyle mikeboyle1@gmail.com
Speaker Committee Ron Holtz ronholtz.ysmen@gmail.com
Trips & Events Bill Blaufuss wbbw67@gmail.com
Communications Dick Kalt dkalt@optonline.net

Y's Men Activity and Club Chairs 

mailto:woodybliss@optonline.net
mailto:akwpete@aol.com
mailto:martinyellin@gmail.com
mailto:malcolmpdavies@gmail.com
mailto:sgb214@sbcglobal.net
mailto:msacouto@hotmail.com
mailto:hfoodman@gmail.com
mailto:sousakm57@gmail.com
mailto:edbloch71@gmail.com
mailto:wbbw67@gmail.com
mailto:woodybliss@optonline.net
mailto:leng_7@msn.com
mailto:jaycynh@aol.com
mailto:roymckay@hotmail.com
mailto:dorothyfox783@gmail.com
mailto:tlowrie123@gmail.com
mailto:John.j.hock@gmail.com
mailto:msacouto@hotmail.com
mailto:gkalan@optonline.net
mailto:wjahn@silverbrook.com
mailto:martinyellin@gmail.com
mailto:mannart03@gmail.com
mailto:mikeboyle1@gmail.com
mailto:bruce@cpinyc.com
mailto:deweyloselle@gmail.com
mailto:wbbw67@gmail.com
mailto:dkalt@optonline.net

	Sheet1

